February 2007 Retirees

Name

Anderson, Ricki L.
Barrett, Helen I.
Blocker, James A.
Brady, Gail B.
Brown, James B.
Burke, John J.
Calahan, Karen D.
Callaghan, Michael F.
Camacho, Tadeo R.
Casey, Jerome W.
Cosgrove, Frank T.
Costanzo, Barbara H.
D’Amico, Sharon M.
Epplen, Barbara S.
Evans, David J.
Friedlieb, Jeffrey M.
Garrido, John
Griffin, John L.
Halloran, William F.
Harris, Leslie E.

Hill, Patricia A.
Janusz, Daniel J.
Klemundt, Thomas M.
Kopke, David J.

Korzeniewski, Ronald L.

Maloney, Dennis J.
Maduzia, Kenneth J.
Matthews, Errol A.
Michaels, James V.
Miller, Michael A.
Murray, John M.
Orlando, Anne M.
Patton, Tanya L.
Pustay, Gerald M.
Richards, Billy R.
Rodriguez, Michael A.
Rosas, Anthony E.
Ryan, James R.
Schmitz, Jr., Michael J.
Simon, Nicholas
Slaughter, Ronald
Smith, Wayne J.
Snethen, David E.

Soraghan, Jr., William F.

Torres, Rose M.
Vitek, Frederick M.
Watson, James M.
Wells, Christopher

Rank
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Agent
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Detective
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Officer

Dist.
153
079
002
002
276
192
121
189
015
021
630
610
141
606
610
079
010
608
620
701
610
013
024
016
189
DPR
010
011
610
640
630
013
001
620
050
013
121
022
017
057
002
002
610
640
384
016
023
050

Yrs
27
25
39
20
26
34
20
20
32
30
32
21
26
21
30
41
29
20
37
20
21
38
25
26
30
40
29
24
30
39
39
29
22
36
37
31
20
24
33
31
29
19
29
30
24
39
34
20



